ORDER BIB

1

Noapb~hwnN

05
03
01
13
02
12
11
10

Chief Scorer

NAME

Kim Dongeon
Jo Bum Geun
Jeong Jimin
Daigo Nakamura
Park Seongbi
Yuichi Yamamoto
Toshiyuki Sumida
Masaaki Hamada

West Japan Open 2010

TEAM

Korea
Korea
Korea
Japan
Korea
Japan
Japan
Japan

HEE 5 F

OVERALL
SLALOM TRICK
1000.00 732.56
1000.00 772.09
796.88 606.98
703.13 683.72
859.38 746.51
671.88 669.77
687.50 395.35
640.63 639.53

Chief Judge

JUMP

828.38
726.07
953.80
947.19
689.77
792.08
590.76
0.00

2010/8/23

OVERALL

2560.94
2498.16
2357.66
2334.04
2295.66
2133.73
1673.61
1280.16




ORDER BIB
1 03
2 05
3 02
4 06
5 01
6 13
7 11
8 12
9 10
10 08

Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 20710

NAME

Jo Bum Geun
Kim Dongeon
Park Seongbi
Choi Min Seok
Jeong Jimin
Daigo Nakamura
Toshiyuki Sumida
Yuichi Yamamoto

Masaaki Hamada

Lun Sibo

.oty
H &5 F
SLALOM
TEAM
Korea 2.00
Korea 2.00
Korea 3.50
Korea 2.00
Korea 1.50
Japan 450
Japan 4.00
Japan 3.50
Japan 2.50
China 2.00

SCORE

28
28
98
28
98
28
98
28
98
28

AN NN Y N NN NN

K/
K/
K/
K/
K/
K/
K/
K/
K/
K/

12
12
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
18

Chief Judge

=TI

CONVERSION

1000.00
1000.00
859.38
812.50
796.88
703.13
687.50
671.88
640.63
250.00

2010/8/23

BUOYS

32.00
32.00
27.50
26.00
25.50
22.50
22.00
21.50
20.50
8.00




ORDER BIB

07
08
03
02
05
13
12
10
01
11
06

©OCoodOoOahhwnN =

—_
—_ O

Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 20710

NAME

Shi Longfei
Lun Sibo
Jo Bum Geun
Park Seongbi
Kim Dongeon
Daigo Nakamura
Yuichi Yamamoto
Masaaki Hamada
Jeong Jimin
Toshiyuki Sumida
Choi Min Seok

HEE 5 F
TRICK

TEAM SCORE
China 4300
China 4010
Korea 3320
Korea 3210
Korea 3150
Japan 2940
Japan 2880
Japan 2750
Korea 2610
Japan 1700
Korea 980

Chief Judge

CONVERSION

1000.00
932.56
772.09
746.51
732.56
683.72
669.77
639.93
606.98
399.35
227.91

2010/8/23



ORDER BIB

1

odO R~ WON

09
01
13
05
12
03
02
11
06
10

Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 20710

NAME

Shu Zhenyi

Jeong Jimin
Daigo Nakamura
Kim Dongeon
Yuichi Yamamoto
Jo Bum Geun
Park Seongbi
Toshiyuki Sumida
Choi Min Seok

Masaaki Hamada

.ty
H &5 F
JUMP
TEAM 1st
China 46.70
Korea 47.30
Japan 45.80
Korea 4510
Japan  44.00
Korea 41.60
Korea 37.10
Japan 37.60
Korea Fall
Japan Fall

2nd

50.30
48.90
47.40
43.40
Fall
Fall
38.00
37.90
Pass
Pass

3rd

48.60
48.90
48.70
44.80
43.00
42.00
40.90
Fall
Fall
Pass

Chief Judge

CONVERSION

1000.00
953.80
94719
828.38
792.08
726.07
689.77
990.76

0.00
0.00

2010/8/23

BEST

90.30
48.90
48.70
45.10
44.00
42.00
40.90
37.90
0.00
0.00




2010/8/23

West Japan Open 2010

Gt F
OVERALL
ORDER BIB NAME TEAM SLALOM TRICK JUMP OVERALL
1 27 Saaya Hirosawa Japan 773.58 528.72 1000.00 2302.30
2 26 Harue Kamiya Japan 386.79 375.00 786.14 1547.93

Chief Scorer Chief Judge




ORDER BIB

1

S WN

23
27
25
21
26
22

Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 20710

NAME
Qin Xiaohui

Saaya Hirosawa
Jiang Hui
Seo Nana

Harue Kamiya
Song Yu Fei

HEHRXZF
SLALOM

TEAM

China 2.50
Japan 2.50
China 1.25
Korea 0.50
Japan 425
China 4.25

SCORE

95
95
95
95
95
92

NN ONON N N

K/
K/
K/
K/
K/
K/

13
14
16
16
18
18

Chief Judge

=TI

CONVERSION

1000.00
773.58
500.00
471.70
386.79
160.38

2010/8/23

BUOYS

26.50
20.50
13.25
12.50
10.25
4.25




ORDER BIB
1 22
2 25
3 27
4 26
Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 20710

NAME
Song Yu Fei
Jiang Hui
Saaya Hirosawa
Harue Kamiya

HEHBXF
TRICK
TEAM SCORE
China 5920
China 5490
Japan 3130
Japan 2220

Chief Judge

2010/8/23

CONVERSION
1000.00
927.36
528.72
375.00




ORDER BIB NAME

1 27 Saaya Hirosawa

2 24  Feng Mei

3 26 Harue Kamiya
Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 20710

TEAM
Japan
China
Japan

HEhZF
JUMP
1st 2nd 3rd
4180 4320 4240
37.90 40.40 Fall
Pass 36.10 34.50

Chief Judge

CONVERSION
1000.00
915.66
786.14

2010/8/23

BEST
43.20
40.40
36.10




2010/8/22

West Japan Open 2010

AFF
OVERALL

ORDER BIB NAME TEAM SLALOM TRICK JUMP OVERALL
1 13 PE BxE 8REIXZE  1000.00 905.49 1000.00 2905.49
2 16 BX X LER 526.32 1000.00 728.57 2254.89
3 05 /MK EE GEBKE 355.26 847.56 566.67 1769.49
4 06 {EAR -8 EBKEFE  59.21 743.90 676.19 1479.30
5 03 KE #Z HZRH 453.95 396.34 380.95 1231.24
6 14 BH W% sEXE 13.16 405.49 704.76 1123.41
7 12 JHE K EEXE 13.16 536.59 45714 1006.89
8 18 WK &N EBEXKE 11842 411.59 319.05 849.06

Chief Scorer Chief Judge




ORDER BIB
1 13
2 15
3 17
4 16
5 03
6 11
7 10
8 09
9 05
10 18
11 02
12 08
13 06
14 19
15 12
16 14

Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 20710

AFF

SLALOM
NAME TEAM
PE BB BEIKXE 200
= BKE =EZR# 250
HIE ER 2Tmiz 400
B KX LEE 200
KE #h= HH# 525
fBE KN+ EREKE 4.00
R B THBE 350
hE EE KXK7E 300
INK B OEBKE 150
WA & fBEIKZE 450
XAl 15 LEBR 450
BT L X7E 425
{EARE 8 EBKE 225
me & XKHE 200
JWHE Mk BRX=E 050
BH & fEEXE 050

SCORE

58 K/
58 K/
58 K/
58 K/
55 K/
55 K/
55 K/
55 K/
55 K/
49 K/
55 K/
52 K/
52 K/
52 K/
52 K/

52 K/

AN N N Y N N N N N N NN

13
14
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18

Chief Judge

=TI EEELE L

CONVERSION

1000.00
855.26
578.95
926.32
453.95
421.05
407.89
394.74
355.26
118.42
118.42
111.84

99.21
92.63
13.16

13.16

2010/8/22

BUOYS

38.00
32.50
22.00
20.00
17.25
16.00
15.50
15.00
13.50
4.50
4.50
4.25
2.25
2.00
0.50

0.50




ORDER BIB
1 16
2 13
3 05
4 17
5 06
6 07
7 15
8 08
9 11
10 12
11 19
12 18
13 14
14 03
15 20

Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 20710

NAME

BA

TE BRHA

INFR
HIE

/N

1%
=
W
FaH
JE |
me
1TF:S
BEMH
KE

Hoas

KR

BIE
ER

B
EJIA
KA
AL
Z1E
&I
HREH
H=
&=

AZF
TRICK
TEAM

EBE
ERKE
EBAS
A
EBAE
x5 R
Ho
x5 R
BRI
ERKS
K58
BRI
HBRKS
D
EBKSE

SCORE

3280
2970
2780
2730
2440
2090
2050
2020
1890
1760
1460
1350
1330
1300

950

Chief Judge

CONVERSION

1000.00
905.49
847.56
832.32
743.90
637.20
625.00
615.85
976.22
936.99
44512
411.59

405.49
396.34
289.63

2010/8/22



ORDER BIB

—_

13
16
14
06
05
12
03
18
20

©CoodOoOahhwN

Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 20710

AZF
JUMP

NAME
FIE BRE BEKXF
EA BX LER
BH #%W BREXFE

EARE -5

INFR
Jti H
Kz
LA
HoaH

ik
il
=
154
F

TEAM

EBKEF
EBKE
&M KF
R R
1R K
PN

1st

Fall
35.10
Fall
33.20
30.80
Fall
Fall
25.90
Fall

2nd 3rd
41.00 40.80
35.30 Fall
34.80 Fall
34.20 Fall
31.90 Fall
29.60 Fall

Fall 28.00
2580 26.70
24 .40 Fall

Chief Judge

CONVERSION

1000.00
128.57
704.76
676.19
566.67
457.14
380.95
319.05
209.52

2010/8/22

BEST

41.00
35.30
34.80
34.20
31.90
29.60
28.00
26.70
24.40




West Japan Open 2010

ORDER BIB NAME TEAM
1 46 LA KEBEE EEXEF
2 4 FHE E£5] BRXE
3 42 SH BE EEXEFE

Chief Scorer

AZF
OVERALL
SLALOM

490.91
127.27
36.36

2010/8/22

TRICK JUMP OVERALL
792.68 1000.00 2283.59
581.30 324.56 1633.13
382.11 0.00 418.47
Chief Judge




ORDER BIB

1

S WN

44
41
45
46
43
42

Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 20710

AXF
SLALOM
NAME TEAM

=% FEX KHE 350
HHAH E&E EEXE 200
BEA BEX EBE 050
0 RBHE EEXE 150
WA ERxX HEER#; 225
5% Ex EREXE 1.00

SCORE

95
95
95
92
46
46

NONONONON N

K/
K/
K/
K/
K/
K/

16
18
18
18
18
18

Chief Judge

=TI

CONVERSION

1000.00
127.27
672.73
490.91

81.82
36.36

2010/8/22

BUOYS

27.50
20.00
18.50
13.50
2.25
1.00




ORDER BIB

1

S WN

44
43
46
45
41
42

Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 20710

NAME
=% FE
WA EAR%E
o kKBHE
BA BE
H#H X

S Ex

AXF
TRICK
TEAM SCORE
KR 2460
BIRER 2070
faff K= 1950
LEE 1740
faff K= 1430
R XZE 940

Chief Judge

CONVERSION

1000.00
841.46
792.68
107.32
581.30
382.11

2010/8/22



AXF
JUMP
ORDER BIB NAME TEAM st
1 46 LO REE BRAXZE 21.10
2 M HHE EF EEXE 1370
42 SF% BE3x ERXE  Fal

Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 20710

2nd 3rd
20.70 21.40

Fall Fall
0.00 0.00

Chief Judge

CONVERSION

1000.00
324.56
0.00

2010/8/22

BEST

21.40
13.70
0.00




2010/8/22

West Japan Open 2010

BEx%

OVERALL
ORDER BIB NAME TEAM SLALOM TRICK JUMP OVERALL
1 55 &H BEXR EBKZE  1000.00 1000.00 797.69 2797.69

Chief Scorer Chief Judge




ORDER BIB
1 55
2 57
3 58
4 59

Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 20710
BE %

NAME
BH BER

SLALOM

TEAM
PPN

EAK Bt EBRKF

Ek DF

g =

N
EBKEF

3.90
4.50
4.00
3.00

SCORE

52 K/ 18 M
46 K/ 18 M
49 K/ 18 M
43 K/ 18 M

NN N

Chief Judge

CONVERSION
1000.00
290.32
258.06
193.55

2010/8/22

BUOYS
15.50
4.50
4.00
3.00




2010/8/22

West Japan Open 20710

BE %
TRICK
ORDER BIB NAME TEAM SCORE CONVERSION

1 55 & H BER EBUKE 1740 1000.00
2 51  FakE & EBUKE 1360 781.61
3 58 1ERE IDF RoER 920 528.74
4 57 E”K & EBUKE 780 448.28
5 60 Rk & = IR 680 390.80
6 53 /NIl EEXER Ay = 630 362.07
7 52 FAH ¥ 12 KE 600 344.83
8 56 /i FO4E Ay = 450 258.62
9 54 HIo 3FE 12 KE 390 22414

Chief Scorer Chief Judge




ORDER BIB

1 23
2 95
3 99
4 92
o1
24
60

Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 20710

B# %

JUMP

NAME TEAM  1st

NI BERER BEIKZE  Fall
&H BER EBRKFE 1220
B FE OEBKE 1320

FHH ¥E \EXZE Fall
FEfE ® EBKRE Fall

Al ¥ w#EXE  Fal

ER & BHBE Fal

2nd 3rd
Fall 17.30
1270 13.80
13.80 Fall
12.50 Fall
Fall Fall
Fall Fall
Fall Fall

Chief Judge

CONVERSION

1000.00
797.69
797.69
122.54

0.00
0.00
0.00

2010/8/22

BEST

17.30
13.80
13.80
12.50
0.00
0.00
0.00




ORDER BIB

1

2
3
4

Chief Scorer

90
83
82
87
85
86
12

West Japan Open 2010

NAME TEAM
ZXK BE EBEKXF
Hir A— BEXZF
HE fFF RBEXFE
#E BF ERXF
Rk it BE&HR
BT HPE EZBKF
R B BRXF

2010/8/23

Jr& B
OVERALL
SLALOM TRICK JUMP OVERALL
31.25 380.95 952.05 1364.25
31.25 380.95 924.66 1336.86
0.00 222.22 876.71 1098.93
31.25 63.49 1000.00 1094.74
156.25 920.63 0.00 1076.88
93.75 285.71 0.00 379.46
0.00 63.49 0.00 63.49
Chief Judge




ORDER BIB

84
91
92
"
81
88
73

1

1

3

4

4

4

7

8 94

8 80

8 85

11 74

11 78

13 86

14 89

14 93

14 83

14 87

14 90

19 72

19 77

19 79

19 82
Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 2010

NAME TEAM
Kt BF AR
MR AR EEAY
Al R EEAY
FRE AN ABAY
HFR B8 BEESy
AL #WE LA
BR RiEE BERHF
IR YT BERHF
R THF BERTZ
ER ot HER
IO TEX BERPE
N AAR
RL HOF EBAS
=R I EEAY
3 BE EEAY
A h— fEEAS
BE % EEAE
Rk HE BEKAT
A RI5 EEAY
ER E EEAY
h# RRE EEAY
BF BT EEAL

¥1 R—FRE—K52KETIEZI=0—2X,
X2 IZTO—R52KHY 7 TARI—R40KKY BHLA.
¥%3 ARI—R40KTHSCOREIZTAHMAH UM ETOT S LIZTIToOTLNSE=8H.,

STO—RATOMEETHIURSETIVS, (55K=ART—R40K)

Jr& B
SLALOM

SCORE
200 / 55 K/ 18
200 / 55 K/ 18
125 / 55 K/ 18
1.00 / 55 K/ 18
1.00 / 55 K/ 18
100 / 55 K/ 18
500 / 52 K/ 18
550 / 43 K/ 18
500 / 43 K/ 18
500 / 43 K/ 18
400 / 43 K/ 18
400 / 46 K/ 18
300 / 43 K/ 18
125 / 43 K/ 18
125 / 46 K/ 18
1.00 / 43 K/ 18
1.00 / 43 K/ 18
1.00 / 43 K/ 18
000 / 43 K/ 18
000 / 43 K/ 18
000 / 43 K/ 18
000 / 43 K/ 18

Chief Judge

EEEEIEEIEIEIZEIZZIZIZIZEIEIEIEEEEEZIZILE L

CONVERSION

1000.00
1000.00
976.56
968.75
968.75
968.75
906.25
171.88
156.25
156.25
125.00
125.00

93.75
39.06
39.06
31.25
31.25
31.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2010/8/23

BUOYS

32.00
32.00
31.256
31.00
31.00
31.00
29.00
9.90
5.00
2.00
4.00
4.00

3.00
1.25
1.25
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




ORDER BIB
73
85
81

84
A

83
90
88
86
82
79
72
77
87
89

— — — — — —
o d B _o©@XoORAWN =

Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 20710

NAME
mAR TEE
R it
HERR B8k
Xith BEF
Fik KiE
HFfF ik—
Tk HBE
KE #BE
BT HE
HR &FF
Tk EfEx
Tl N
A BEE
=R FRER

Jr& B

TRICK
TEAM

B} 52
i

B} 5 2 s
x5 8

A
el
PN
IED

EEKE
el
B KL
B A
B K
B K
fBRK

SCORE
630
280
550
320
260
240
240
200
180
140

70
40
40
40
40

Chief Judge

CONVERSION
1000.00
920.63
873.02
207.94
412.70
380.95
380.95
317.46
285.71
222.22
111.11
63.49
63.49
63.49
63.49

2010/8/23



ORDER BIB

1

2
3
4

87
90
83
82
85
86
72

Chief Scorer

West Japan Open 20710
Jr& B
JUMP

NAME TEAM
#E BE BEKE
T BE BEXF
HAt A— fBREXZF
HE ¥ EEKE
R it EER
B AWPE EBRKEF
WA Bfs EREKE

1st

12.00
12.40
13.50
12.10
Fall
Fall
Fall

2nd 3rd
Fall 14.60

13.00 13.90
Fall Fall

12.80 Fall
Fall Fall
Fall Fall
Fall Fall

Chief Judge

CONVERSION

1000.00
952.05
924.66
876.71

0.00
0.00
0.00

2010/8/23

BEST

14.60
13.90
13.50
12.80
0.00
0.00
0.00




